FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## **HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Hughes to Engrossed House Bill No. 71 by Representative Horton

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "to" and before "display" delete "require" and insert "authorize"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, after "authority" and before "display" delete "shall" and insert "may"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 18, after "board" and before "require" delete "shall" and insert "may"